Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

"Civics is the study of urban life and its related issues."
These words ae associated with the thinker.

Which is the prominent name in the sovereignty of pluralists.

In Which type of system of government Shurah system has significant importance.

For the mutual interest........... is established.

How many kinds of sunnah.

For Criminal Law which courts are set up.

The word 'Democracy' is derived from the two............... wrods of ' Demos' and 'Kratos'.

"A nation is a nationality whch has organized itself into a political body either independent or

desiring to be independent " Who has made this definition of Nation?

A man cannot distinguish between right and wrong withoud.

What is the name of the book of famous English thinker thomas Hobess.

In which country the selection of Upper House is done by Indirect Elections.

" Would not let any body to deprive anyone of his rights". Whose statement is this.

When did Ayub Khan enforce Marshell Law?

Which Supreme court is called the Third Houseof congress.

For which type of countries inflexible constitution is more suitable.

Answers Choice

A
B.
C.
D.

A.
B.
C.

DOom» DOW P UOWF UOTP UO0WP UOWP UOWr UO0TP U0TP UOmP U0U» U0U» 0OmP O

Dr. KK. Aziz
E.M.White

F.J.Gold

Prof. Patrick Geddes

Austin
Aristotle
Plato
Laski

Parliamentary
Constitutional
Federal
Islamic

Family
Society
Sovereign
Law

Two
Three
Four
Five

Criminal Courts
Administrative courts
Civil Courts

Banking Courts

French
Latin
English
German

Gilchrist
Lord Bryes
Hynes

Garner

Knowledge
Music
Tourism
Wealth

. Foundation of Civics

Social contract
Leviathan
On Civil Government

Britain
US.A.
UAE.
Russia

Hazrat Abu Bakr Siddique R.A.
Hazrat Umer R.A

Hazrar Usman R.A

Hazrat Ali R.A

1958
1956
1954
1952

. Indian supreme court

. American Supreme court
. Chinese supreme court
. British Supreme Court

. Developed
. Developing and newly emerged

Backward

. Colonial and enslaved



16

17

18

19

20

Which types of system is prevailed in U.S.A.

In which country is Administrative Law enacted.

.............. has universal peculiarity.

| comes to an end. the State also abolishes.

Which Limit has been fiexe by Rousseau of ideal populationin a state.

O

oXeY:

WPH UOw

ow> DOw

. Parliamentary
. Unitary
. Aristocracy

US.A
India

. Pakistan

. Family

Tribe

. Relation

. Legislature

Government

. Judiciary

5040
7000
9060



