

Civics Fa Part 1 Online MCQ's Test English Medium

0		A 01 :
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	"Civics is the study of urban life and its related issues." These words ae associated with the thinker.	A. Dr. K.K. Aziz B. E.M.White C. F.J.Gold D. Prof. Patrick Geddes
2	Which is the prominent name in the sovereignty of pluralists.	A. Austin B. Aristotle C. Plato D. Laski
3	In Which type of system of government Shurah system has significant importance.	A. Parliamentary B. Constitutional C. Federal D. Islamic
4	For the mutual interest is established.	A. Family B. Society C. Sovereign D. Law
5	How many kinds of sunnah.	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
6	For Criminal Law which courts are set up.	A. Criminal Courts B. Administrative courts C. Civil Courts D. Banking Courts
7	The word 'Democracy' is derived from the two wrods of ' Demos' and 'Kratos'.	A. French B. Latin C. English D. German
8	"A nation is a nationality which has organized itself into a political body either independent or desiring to be independent " Who has made this definition of Nation?	A. Gilchrist B. Lord Bryes C. Hynes D. Garner
9	A man cannot distinguish between right and wrong withoud.	A. Knowledge B. Music C. Tourism D. Wealth
10	What is the name of the book of famous English thinker thomas Hobess.	A. Foundation of Civics B. Social contract C. Leviathan D. On Civil Government
11	In which country the selection of Upper House is done by Indirect Elections.	A. Britain B. U.S.A. C. U.A.E. D. Russia
12	"I Would not let any body to deprive anyone of his rights". Whose statement is this.	A. Hazrat Abu Bakr Siddique R.A. B. Hazrat Umer R.A C. Hazrar Usman R.A D. Hazrat Ali R.A
13	When did Ayub Khan enforce Marshell Law?	A. 1958 B. 1956 C. 1954 D. 1952
14	Which Supreme court is called the Third Houseof congress.	A. Indian supreme court B. American Supreme court C. Chinese supreme court D. British Supreme Court
15	For which type of countries inflexible constitution is more suitable.	A. Developed B. Developing and newly emerged C. Backward D. Colonial and enslaved

16	Which types of system is prevailed in U.S.A.	A. Presidential B. Parliamentary C. Unitary D. Aristocracy
17	In which country is Administrative Law enacted.	A. U.S.A. B. India C. France D. Pakistan
18	has universal peculiarity.	A. Society B. Family C. Tribe D. Relation
19	If comes to an end. the State also abolishes.	A. Sovereignty B. Legislature C. Government D. Judiciary
20	Which Limit has been fiexe by Rousseau of ideal populationin a state.	A. 5040 B. 7000 C. 9060 D. 10,000